Specification Data
CP78400
10/10
78400/18400 Series
LincolnLog® High Pressure
Anti-Cavitation Control Valves
Putting You In Control
2  |  Dresser Masoneilan

Optional
Configuration
Numbering System
1st 2nd 5th4th3rd
4
2nd
8
1st 6th
Temperature Range / Seat Leakage
*	Additional stages are available to meet specific
operating conditions. Please consult Masoneilan.
Actuator Type
4	 Axial Flow High
Resistance
(Downseating)
Trim TypeBody
Series
1	 Globe
7	 Angle
F		 Forged
		  Body Design
EB	 Extension
		  Bonnet
0	 Optional Trim
1	 Trim A, Balanced
Hard Seat
2	 Trim B, Balanced
Hard Seat
3	 Trim C, Balanced
Hard Seat
4	 Trim A, Balanced
Soft Seat
5	 Trim B, Balanced
Soft Seat
6	 Trim C, Balanced
Soft Seat
7		  Trim A, Unbalanced
Hard Seat
8		  Trim B, Unbalanced
Hard Seat
9		  Trim C, Unbalanced
Hard Seat
Trim Size
3	 Three
4	 Four
6	 Six
20	 Top Mounted
Manual Handwheel
87	 Spring-Diaphragm
		  Air to Close
88	 Spring-Diaphragm
Air to Open
84	 Cylinder: Spring
Return, Direct, Air
to Close, Single
or Double Acting
(Fail Open Action
85	 Cylinder: Spring
Return, Reverse
Air to Open, Single
or Double Acting
(Fail to Close)
86	 Cylinder: Double
Acting, Without
Springs, Air to